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Pre-Qualification Program - Approved Contractors
Sorted by : Work Type

Work Types(s): 1.22 Geometric Layouts-Level 2, 14.81 Freeway Modeling-Level 1, 21.1 Communications and Public Engagement Project Mgmt
Contractor Name(s): ALL

DBE / TGB/ VET Status: ALL
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Contractor NameWork Type DBE/TGB/VET Contact Name Contact Email Address

27  Contractor(s)1.22 Geometric Layouts-Level 2
Alliant Engineering, Incorporated Tom Jensen tjensen@alliant-inc.com
Apex Engineering Group, Inc. Josh Olson Josh.Olson@ApexEngGroup.com
Bolton & Menk, Inc. Anne Gode anne.gode@bolton-menk.com

DBECBS Squared, Inc. Jim Hanson jhanson@cbssquaredinc.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. Jeff Rhoda Jeff.Rhoda@hdrinc.com
HNTB Corporation Julie Majerus JMajerus@hntb.com
Houston Engineering, Inc. Jeff Lansink Jlansink@houstoneng.com
HR Green, Inc. Tim Thoreen tthoreen@hrgreen.com

DBE/TGBIsthmus Engineering, Inc. Avedis Toghramadjian avo@isthmusengineering.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. William Klingbeil william.klingbeil@kimley-horn.com
KLJ Engineering LLC Paul Glaser paul.glaser@kljeng.com
LHB, Inc. Joe Litman joe.litman@lhbcorp.com
Mead and Hunt, Inc. Chris Rossmiller christopher.rossmiller@meadhunt.com
Michael Baker International, Inc. Jon Schelkoph Jon.Schelkoph@mbakerintl.com

DBE/TGB/VETRani Engineering, LLC Andrew Wells andrew.wells@ranieng.com
Sambatek, Inc. Ben Lodin blodin@sambatek.com
Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. Jim Hall jhall@sehinc.com
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. Marketing marketing@srfconsulting.com
Stanley Consultants, Inc. John Lazzara LazzaraJohn@stanleygroup.com
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Kevin Hoglund kevin.hoglund@stantec.com

DBE/TGBStonebrooke Engineering, Inc. Tim Arvidson tarvidson@stonebrookeengineering.com
Toltz, King, Duvall, Anderson and 
Associates, Inc.

Joe Weaver joseph.weaver@tkda.com

Toole Design Group, LLC Lauren Biermann lbiermann@tooledesign.com
WHKS & Co., Inc. Tim Hruska thruska@whks.com
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27  Contractor(s)1.22 Geometric Layouts-Level 2 - continued
Widseth Smith Nolting & Associates 
Inc.

Kevin Wernberg kevin.wernberg@wsn.us.com

WSB & Associates, Inc. Cassie Durch CDurch@wsbeng.com
WSP USA, Inc. Craig Johnson Craig.R.Johnson@wsp.com

10  Contractor(s)14.81 Freeway Modeling-Level 1
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Mark Ryan mark.ryan@aecom.com
Alliant Engineering, Incorporated Tom Jensen tjensen@alliant-inc.com
Bolton & Menk, Inc. Anne Gode anne.gode@bolton-menk.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. Michael Martinez Michael.Martinez@hdrinc.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Brandon Bourdon brandon.bourdon@kimley-horn.com
KLJ Engineering LLC Joe Devore joseph.devore@kljeng.com
Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. Jim Hall jhall@sehinc.com
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. Marketing marketing@srfconsulting.com
WSB & Associates, Inc. Cassie Durch CDurch@wsbeng.com
WSP USA, Inc. Craig Johnson Craig.R.Johnson@wsp.com

27  Contractor(s)21.1 Communications and Public Engagement Project Mgmt
Alliant Engineering, Incorporated Tim Burkhardt tburkhardt@alliant-inc.com

DBE/TGBAZ Marketing Research, Inc. Janette Kihm Jkihm@a2thez.com
Bolton & Menk, Inc. Haila Maze haila.maze@bolton-menk.com
DavenPR L.L.C. Ryan Davenport ryan@davenpr.com

DBE/TGBDRB Consulting, LLC Debra R. Brisk deb.brisk@outlook.com
Goff Public, Inc. Heidi Larson heidi@goffpublic.com
HDR Engineering, Inc. Katie Caskey kathryn.caskey@hdrinc.com
HR Green, Inc. Tim Thoreen tthoreen@hrgreen.com

DBE/TGBJill C. Brown Jill C. Brown Jill@JillBrownPR.com
DBE/TGBKhoo Consulting, LLC Poh Lin Khoo plk@khooconsulting.com
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27  Contractor(s)21.1 Communications and Public Engagement Project Mgmt - 
continued

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Jessica Laabs jessica.laabs@kimley-horn.com
KLJ Engineering LLC Brenda Thomas brenda.thomas@kljeng.com
Linnihan Foy Advertising, LLC Dan Rasmussen dan@linnihanfoy.com

DBE/TGBNighthawk, Inc. dba Nighthawk 
Marketing

Jim Douglas jim@nighthawkmarketing.com

Padilla Speer Beardsley, Inc. Tracy Carlson tracy.carlson@padillaco.com
Sambatek, Inc. Farveh Makhssous FMakhssous@sambatek.com

DBE/TGBSDK Communications, LLC Stephanie 
Devitt-Kuvaas

stephanie@sdkcommunications.com

Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc. Jim Hall jhall@sehinc.com
SRF Consulting Group, Inc. marketing@srfconsulting.com
Stairstep Foundation Alfred 

Babington-Johnson
babington@stairstep.org

Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Kevin Hoglund kevin.hoglund@stantec.com
DBE/TGBStonebrooke Engineering, Inc. Claire Summers csummer@stonebrookeengineering.com

The Dieringer Research Group (DRG) Nicola Riggleman nicola.riggleman@thedrg.com
The Participation Company LLC Debra Duerr duerr@theparticipationcompany.com
WSB & Associates, Inc. Cassie Durch CDurch@wsbeng.com
WSP USA, Inc. Craig Johnson Craig.R.Johnson@wsp.com

DBE/TGBZ Companies, Inc. dba Zan 
Associates

Dan Edgerton dedgerton@zanassoc.com

Total Number of Contractors:   42

Report ID: Pre-Qualification Program - Approved Contractors     v20190930 Print Date: 8/30/2022   1:52:30PM


